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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
4.11.2018 - 11:00 Results
Estonian Records 28.20 ALJAND Triin KEILA Trieste (ITA) 10.12.2005
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 28.63 SEPP Sigrid TOP Anyksciai (LTU) 7.05.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 29.28 MARKVARDT Margaret TOP Tallinn 20.12.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 29.58 MARKVARDT Margaret EST Tartu 29.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 29.53 ARIA Hannabel EST Tartu 30.11.2013
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 31.89 HEINLO Helena EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.38 498
2. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.85 436
3. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 33.89 434
4. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.72 404
5. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 35.00 394
6. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.26 354
7. MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.16 329
8. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.11 305
9. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.12 305

10. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.40 276
11. ARUSTE Liisa 06 Keila Swimclub 39.90 266
12. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 40.02 263
13. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 40.25 259
14. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.46 237
15. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.82 215
16. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.99 198
17. HUEUEDMA Carmen 08 Hiiu Hueljes 50.78 129
18. LEBED Sofia 08 SKA, St. Petersburg 53.53 110

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.31 671
Meet record!

2. ZIRK Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.38 547
3. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 31.70 531
4. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.79 479
5. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.80 479
6. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.79 438
7. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 34.43 414
8. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 36.44 349
9. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 38.20 303

Open

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.31 671
Meet record!

2. ZIRK Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.38 547
3. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 31.70 531
4. OSANOVA Sofia 03 Saint-Petersburg SSHOR 31.96 518
5. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.21 506
6. SHCHUKINA Anna 01 SKA, St. Petersburg 32.24 504
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.38 498
8. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.79 479
9. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.80 479

10. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.13 465
11. MOORO Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 33.68 442
12. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.79 438
13. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.85 436
14. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 33.89 434
15. ESKEL Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.25 421
16. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.29 419
17. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 34.43 414
18. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.72 404
19. SIKK Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 34.85 399
20. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 35.00 394
21. MARGNA Martine 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 35.79 368
22. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.26 354
23. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 36.44 349
24. MOTSNIK Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.16 329
25. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 37.33 325
26. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.11 305
27. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.12 305
28. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 38.20 303
29. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.40 276
30. ARUSTE Liisa 06 Keila Swimclub 39.90 266
31. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 40.02 263
32. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 40.25 259
33. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.46 237
34. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.82 215
35. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.99 198
36. HUEUEDMA Carmen 08 Hiiu Hueljes 50.78 129
37. LEBED Sofia 08 SKA, St. Petersburg 53.53 110


